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CANOLFAN ARWERTHIANT
BRYNCIR AUCTION CENTRE
NORTH WALES LL51 9LX

MONDAY 30th SEPTEMBER 2024

450

STORE CATTLE,
COWS & CALVES

@11.30AM

LLOYD WILLIAMS & HUGHES

Web: www.Ilwhbryncir.co.uk
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PLEASE NOTE- ALL CATTLE TO BE DELIVERED EARLY TO THE SALE
YARD BEFORE 10AM IN ORDER FOR PAPER WORK TO
BE PROCESSED! CATTLE RACE WILL CLOSE AT 10.15AM

Pen Lot
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COWS&CALVES

Fach Farm

HEIFERS

LATE ENTRIES

W Owen Gwyddel

E W Owen Llecheiddior Ganol
O H Jones Prior

R G Evans Garlan

E,TE&HW Jones Goetre

B Evans Eisteddfa

« « « «

WG & RD Jones Hirwaen

«“« «“« «“«

G Jones Cefn Tryfar
I E Griffith Mynydd Ednyfed

8 Lim Cows with Angus
Calves 1stto 3rd calvers

2 Lim

5 Charx
1 AAX

1 BBX
2 Lim(organic)
4 Char
1 Char
1 Lim

4 Lim

3 Herx
4 Limx
3 Char
3 Char

AV & GL Williams Hendre Nantcyll 8 Char

E&E Jones Drws Y Coed Isaf
S Morgan Llwyn Bedw

J Hughes Bryn Derwen

JL,C&GL Williams Ysgubor Goch

OG &N Griffiths Bodlondeb
E Hughes & Son Eithinog Wen
W E Jones Bryn Celyn

8 Lim

4 Char

1 BBX

12 Char,Lim
14 Charx

4 Char

4 Char,Lim
11 Char

WE&DB Williams Tyddyn Llywelyn 6 Char

15/18m
17/19m
18m
16m
15m
18m
16m
18m
13/18m
16/18m
12m
26m
15m
17m
15m
16m
16m
17/20m
18m
16m
17m
18m
18/23m
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14/116 118/147

17/18
19/21
22
23
24
25
26

26
26
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
29
30
30
31
32
33
34/35
36
37
38
39
40/41
42/43
44/45
46

148/165
166,189
190/195
196,203
204/213
214/224
225

226
227/229
230/231
232/235
236,238
239/240
241/242
243

244/246
247

248/249
250

251

252/253
254/259
260/263
264/269
270/281
282/290
291/310
311/316
317/327
328/333
334/343
344 /355
356,/369
370/381
382/392

OLL & FA Jones Lilwyn Mafon Isaf 30 Char
H E Hughes Gweithdy BronEifion 18 Char

AM Williams Gelliwig

«“« «“«

RE Griffith LiIwyn Mafon Uchaf
G Williams Tan Llan
MG Roberts Croesor

« « «

STEERS

MG Roberts Croesor

W Owen gwyddel

0G &N Griffiths Bodlondeb

G Williams Tan Llan

Jones & Williams Gesail Gyfarch
WL & RH Hughes Lodge Uchaf

«“« «“«

« « «

TG Jones Cae Graig
B Evans Eisteddfa

«“« «“« «“«

R G Evans Garlan

O H Jones Prior

24 Char
6 Salerx
8 Char
10 Char
11 Char
1 Limx

1 Char

3 Limx

2 Char
10 Char
3 Lim

2 HerxFri
2 Fri

1 BBX

3 Lim

1 Lim

2 Char

2 Lim(organic)
1 Lim

WE&DB Williams Tyddyn Llywelyn 2 Char

E,TE&HW Jones Goetre

A Griffith Ysgubor Fawr

R P Lloyd Cefn Pentref

W E Jones Bryn Celyn

E&E Jones Drws Y Coed Isaf

J Hughes Bryn Derwen

S Morgan Llwyn Bedw

D Thomas Tyn Simdde

AM Williams Gelliwig

E W Owen Llecheiddior Ganol
H E Hughes Gweithdy BronEifion
WR Evans Pant Eithinog

6 Char,Stab
4 Char

6 Char

12 Char

9 Lim

20 Char,Lim
6 Lim

11 Char

6 Char,AA
10 Lim

12 Char

14 Char

AV & GL Williams Hendre Nantcyll 12 Char

Messrs Evans Llystyn Isaf

11 Char

16/18m
17/19m
15/18m
15/18m
16/17m
16/18m
13/16m
14m

16m
15/18m
16m
16/18m
17m
24m
24m
22m
18m
17m
9/16m
15m
18m
17m
18m
17m
22/23m
18m
15m
17/19m
21m
12/16m
16m
17/19m
17/19m
17/22m
17m
12/16m




CANOLFAN ARWERTHIANT BRYNCIR 01766530828/829 email:lwhbryncir@btconnect
www.lwhbryncir.co.uk John Huw 07780705836, John Lloyd 07780705837, lolo 07747620082

47 393/400 JL,C&GL Williams Ysgubor Goch 8 Charx 18/22m
48 401/408  RE Griffith Liwyn Mafon Uchaf 8 Char,Lim 16/17m
49/50 409/421 W O Ellis Penllechog 13 Limx 15/17m
51 422/427 R Jones Penmorfa 6 Herx 19/20m
52 428/434 1E Griffith Mynydd Ednyfed 7 Char 15m

52 435/436 “ “ “ “ 2WB 26m

52 437 “ “ “ “ 1WB 15m

53 438/447 R P Owen Cefn Artho 10 AAX(named sire)14/16m
54 448/451  E Pritchard Bryn Hyfryd 4 Char 16m

452 LATE ENTRIES

ALSO @1PM STORE LAMBS, BREEDING EWES & STOCK RAMS

MONDAY 7™ OCTOBER Store Cattle, Cows & Calves, Weanlings & Rearing
Calves ALSO OPENING SALE OF SUCKLING CALVES

Saturday 5 October — Annual Autumn Sale of Rare & Minority Breeds of
Cattle, Sheep, Goats, Pigs, Poultry, to include show & Sale on behalf of the
Badger Face Sheep Society.

Tuesday 8" October — 65" Annual Sale of 40 Hardy Home Bred Welsh
Mountain Rams on behalf of B & H Jones, Gwastadanas

Thursday 10t October — Welsh Mountain Rams- On behalf of Bryncir &
District breeders. Entries required for catalogue

SPECIAL DISPERSAL SALE OF THE CAE’'RFFYNNON DAIRY HERD ON BEHALF OF
G,E&W DAVIES-Comprising 30 calved and in calf heifers & cows ON
THURSDAY 17™ OCTOBER @11AM outside entries invited.

MACHINERY & SMALL TOOLS SALE SATURDAY 19™ OCTOBER




